Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\14062018 2018-06-14 09-07-21\OLIBANUM OIL (BMV).D

Sample Name: OLIBANUM OIL (BMV)

Acqg. Operato

r

Acqg. Instrument
Injection Date

Acq. Method
Last changed

Analysis Method

Last changed

SYSTEM Seq. Line : 2
BMV_NEW_GC_7820 Location : Vial 102
6/14/2018 10:29:21 AM Inj : 1
Inj Volume - 0.5 ul
C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\14062018 2018-06-14 09-07-21\UNIVERSAL F_M
6/14/2018 9:07:29 AM by SYSTEM
C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\14062018 2018-06-14 09-07-21\UNIVERSAL F.M (Sequence
Method)
6/23/2018 12:37:17 PM by SYSTEM

(modifi

ed after loading)

pA

7000

600071 ALPHA THUJENE

16:307

FID1 A, Front Signal (14062018 2018-06-14 09-07-21\OLIBANUM OIL (BMV).D)

ALPHA PINENE

- s 8 8
S IR 3
° 0 | 0 40 50 i
Area Percent Report
Sorted By : Signal
Multiplier : 1.0000
Dilution : 1.0000
Do not use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs
Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal
Peak RetTime Type Width Area Height Area
# [min] [min] [pA*s] [PA] %
] B R |- |- |---———-- |
1 3.280 BB 0.0309 13.78243 7.02328 0.01326
2 9.448 BB 0.0642  20.17404 5.09027 0.01940
3 9.854 BV 0.1110 133.34619 20.21122 0.12826
4 10.307 W 0.1481 7.60132e4 7382.89355 73.11248
5 10.432 VB 0.0470 6173.34814 2056.34570 5.93777
6 10.650 BV 0.0383 389.23843 160.26782 0.37438
7 10.782 VB 0.0438 85.95866 31.54839 0.08268
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Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\14062018 2018-06-14 09-07-21\OLIBANUM OIL (BMV).D

Sample Name: OLIBANUM OIL (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

8

9
10
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12
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17
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

[min]

11.635
11.986
12.439
12.649
12.808
13.070
13.204
13.409
13.728
13.835
14.093
14.403
14.988
15.335
15.874
15.975
16.585
17.425
17.680
17.907
18.069
18.256
18.404
18.689
19.024
19.735
21.322
21.568
21.814
22.309
23.060
23.321
23.716
24.169
24.426
24806
25.372
25.551
25.710
26.650
26.851
29.407
32.595
39.488

Totals :

BV
VB
BB
BV
\'AY
VB
BV
W
VB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BV
VB
BV
\'AY
\'AY
VB
BB
BB
BV
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Width Area Height
[min]  [pA*s] [PA]
0.0565 5360.04248 1470.18945
0.0378 383.30060 160.80222
0.0436 789.41077 291.62668
0.0482 1010.94354 344.58511
0.0524 3605.99292 1095.79199
0.0433 278.00159 103.59548
0.0511 1799.00391 564.96985
0.0548 2132.86255 610.22638
0.0452 479.21899 179.44353
0.0435 232.97188 86.40579
0.0473 65.31945 22.90029
0.0477 713.22583 233.15208
0.0462 53.54385 19.41394
0.0485 225.78008 76.44086
0.0632 120.46851  31.11506
0.0548 208.24799 56.73568
0.0826  93.26409 15.41420
0.0503 64.86577 20.84095
0.0533 78.55068 23.29625
0.0482 598.97955 193.03867
0.0626  30.97238 7.43302
0.0576  44.99891 12.05111
0.0502 1305.32275 420.80090
0.0842 59.69986 9.92868
0.0562  44.14767 12.20674
0.0657 19.25722 4.34916
0.0995 96.69588 12.88865
0.0528 34.35633 10.32413
0.0588 32.26318 8.40373
0.0474  14.10334 4.92856
0.0562  26.48177 7.31718
0.0576 81.83720 21.90212
0.0530 419.15375 125.48242
0.0734 102.37558 23.23798
0.0614 54.45640 13.39345
0.0777 74.62394  13.66519
0.0504  26.04296 8.82658
0.0500 12.33580 4.22831
0.0504  18.33128 5.88246
0.0840 196.61766  31.86242
0.0530 15.58521 4.66041
0.0510 66.34624  20.92339
0.0546  13.17321 3.78848
0.0522  16.26605 4.96916
0.0560 38.98248 11.37312
1.03967e5 1.60682e4

5.15550
0.36867
0.75929
0.97237
3.46839
0.26739
1.73035
2.05147
0.46093
0.22408
0.06283
0.68601
0.05150
0.21716
0.11587
0.20030
0.08971
0.06239
0.07555
0.57612
0.02979
0.04328
1.25551
0.05742
0.04246
0.01852
0.09301
0.03305
0.03103
0.01357
0.02547
0.07871
0.40316
0.09847
0.05238
0.07178
0.02505
0.01187
0.01763
0.18911
0.01499
0.06381
0.01267
0.01565
0.03749

*** End of

Report ***
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